
                 Zawody pływackie NAKIELSKA LIGA PŁYWANIA 

       Nakło nad Notecią, 15.12.2019

WYNIKI
DZ 2007

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Gajewska Olga 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,78 269

2 Małkowska Zuzanna 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:43,22 180

3 Musiał Michalina 2007 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:48,04 131

4 Dombrowska Amelia 2007 ZS-P 3 0:52,36 101

Jendrzejewska Jagoda 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

DZ 2006

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Nowicka Iga 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,53 275

2 Górniak Wiktoria 2006 ZS-P 4 1:02,54 60

CH 2006

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Domański Franciszek 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:31,43 332

2 Skubiszewski Filip 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:33,71 269

3 Sobczak Tymoteusz 2006 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,12 219

4 Markuszewski Aleksander 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,66 209

DZ 2005 i starsze
050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Bzdawka Lena 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,98 339

2 Pater Martyna 2003 ZS 15 Bydgoszcz 0:35,31 330

3 Bala Agnieszka 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,33 329

CH 2005 i starsi

050 Motylkowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Szpara Maciej 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:30,41 366

2 Ziomek Mikołaj 2003 I LO Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:31,48 330

3 Jankowski Miłosz 2002 I LO Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,44 213

Baliniak Patryk 2004 ZSŻŚ Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Bzdawka Igor 2001 LO Bydgoszcz/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Kraiński Dominik 2005 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Gańcza Filip 2002 ZSŻŚ Nakło NS
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DZ 2009 i młodsze

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Urbańska Alicja 2009 ZS-P 4 0:44,96 187

2 Dubkowska Maja 2009 ZS-P 4 0:46,23 172

3 Malikowska Martyna 2009 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:46,74 166

4 Rozpłoch Agata 2009 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:46,98 164

5 Skiba Agata 2010 ZS-P 4 0:50,48 132

6 Nowicka Tatiana 2009 ZS-P 4 0:51,21 126

7 Latos Marcelina 2009 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:51,70 123

8 Mańkowska Olga 2009 ZS-P 4 0:53,96 108

9 Ziemkowska Julia 2009 SP 2 0:54,39 106

10 Szewczyk Zuzanna 2009 SP 2 0:54,50 105

11 Mazur Lena 2010 ZS-P 4 0:54,71 104

12 Wełniak Zofia 2009 ZS Ślesin 0:55,68 98

13 Sekulska Matylda 2010 ZS-P 4 0:56,95 92

14 Mycek Weronika 2010 ZS-P 4 0:58,58 85

15 Przygoda Blanka 2009 ZS-P 4 1:02,75 69

16 Widawska Agata 2009 ZS-P Potulice 1:03,71 66

17 Chichorek Nicola 2009 SP 2 1:05,27 61

18 Wełniak Lena 2012 ZS Ślesin 1:07,06 57

19 Łapińska Zofia 2012 ZS-P 3 1:10,34 49

Zwolińska Zofia 2009 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Lunitz Zofia 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Gardocka Maja 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Bąk Aniela 2009 ZS Występ NS

Busa Marika 2009 SP 2 NS

Katarzyńska Zuzanna 2010 ZSP Ślesin NS

Kowalska Helena 2009 ZSP Paterek NS

Kobus Helena 2011 SP Kołaczkowo NS

Zmudzińska Julia 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Filipiak Hanna 2009 SP Rynarzewo NS
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CH 2009 i młodsi

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Rajek Bartosz 2009 ZS-P 4 0:51,27 82

2 Młynarczyk Gabriel 2009 SP Mrocza 0:51,71 80

3 Rajek Wojciech 2011 ZS-P 4 0:52,50 76

4 Marciniak Daniel 2009 ZS-P 4 0:53,00 74

5 Żyliński Vadim 2010 ZS-P 4 0:53,03 74

6 Kufel Wiktor 2010 ZS-P 4 0:53,80 71

7 Gacka Ignacy 2009 SP 2 0:53,92 70

8 Spitza Natan 2009 ZS-P 4 0:54,37 69

9 Ksobiak Kamil 2009 SP 2 0:56,11 63

10 Gniatczyk Vincent 2009 ZS-P 4 0:56,71 61

11 Wojciechowski Wiktor 2010 ZS-P 4 0:58,15 56

12 Zmarlik Konrad 2011 ZS-P 4 0:59,55 52

13 Sobczak Klaudiusz 2009 SP 2 0:59,77 52

14 Janeczko Nikodem 2011 ZS-P 4 1:00,58 50

15 Lewandowski Jakub 2010 ZS-P 4 1:00,83 49

16 Heftowicz Michał 2010 ZS-P 4 1:01,08 49

17 Bryś Cyprian 2009 ZS-P 4 1:04,21 42

18 Skrzyniarz Miłosz 2011 ISOB Bydgoszcz 1:04,91 41

Charczun Krzysztof 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Olejarz Marcel 2009 ZS-P 4 NS

Brzeziński Marceli 2009 ZS-P 4 NS

Krzoska Michał 2009 ZS-P 3 NS

Rybarczyk Adam 2009 ZS-P 4 NS

Tracz Dawid 2010 SP 2 NS

Bury Olivier 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Charczun Maksymilian 2010 ZS Paterek NS
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DZ 2008

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Kleczewska Patrycja 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:43,60 205

2 Chyła Nel 2008 ZS-P 4 0:49,92 136

3 Nowek Wiktoria 2008 ZS-P 3 0:50,53 132

4 Brukwicka Zofia 2008 ZS-P 4 0:51,54 124

5 Kraińska Oliwia 2008 ZS-P 4 0:52,62 117

6 Ziemkowska Julia 2009 SP 2 0:54,39 106

7 Krakowska Julia 2008 SP 2 0:55,01 102

8 Świtalska Dominika 2008 SP Sipiory 0:55,32 100

Ignasiak Nadia 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Grzybowska Laura 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Smolińska Eliza 2008 ZS-P 3 NS

Jankowska Julia 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2008

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Dytman Dominik 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,18 198

2 Okoniewski Franciszek 2008 ZSP Ślesin 0:43,45 134

3 Szurik Aleksander 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:49,11 93

4 Białka Tymoteusz 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:54,63 68

5 Stachowski Igor 2008 SP 2 0:57,35 59

6 Wojciechowski Nikodem 2008 ZS-P 4 0:58,32 56

7 Janicki Filip 2008 SP 2 1:00,73 49

8 Górka Kacper 2008 SP 2 1:15,02 26

Perdoch Filip 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Nowak Filip 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Grześko Hubert 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Gardocki Bartosz 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Pokrant Gracjan 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

DZ 2007

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Bąk Bogna 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:41,64 235

2 Małkowska Zuzanna 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:46,05 174

3 Dombrowska Amelia 2007 ZS-P 3 0:47,78 156

4 Koth Kinga 2007 SP 2 0:49,85 137

Bartyzel Oliwia 2007 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Kamińska Małgorzata 2007 ZS-P 3 NS

Dróbka Zuzanna 2007 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2007

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Boinski Alan 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,00 217

2 Tyll Mateusz 2007 ZS-P 4 0:46,61 109

3 Reinke Krzysztof 2007 SP 2 0:48,56 96

4 Sekulski Dominik 2007 ZS-P 4 0:53,25 73

Bembnista Dawid 2007 ZS-P 4 NS
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050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Stempowska Oliwia 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,70 271

2 Latzka Lena 2006 ZSP Ślesin/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,78 217

3 Górniak Wiktoria 2006 ZS-P 4 0:57,20 91

Januszewska Maria 2006 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2006

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Ochendal Oliwier 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,52 226

2 Waniak Radosław 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,79 221

3 Sobczak Tymoteusz 2006 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,68 190

4 Kalisz Dominik 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,71 176

5 Kalka Oliwier 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,88 140

6 Kuboń Aleksander 2006 ZS-P 4 0:46,80 108

Soballa Krzysztof 2006 ZS-P 4 NS

DZ 2005 i starsze

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Wróblewicz Julia 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:48,12 152

2 Wróblewicz Oliwia 2004 I LO Nakło 0:55,02 102

Serwus Amelia 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

CH 2005 i starsi

050 Grzbietowy

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Szcześniak Dominik 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:29,31 436

2 Młynarczyk Cyprian 2003 ZS Staszic Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:33,34 297

3 Szurik Wiktor 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,96 236

4 Bruski Marcel 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:41,61 153

5 Płaczek Miłosz 2001 ZS Staszic Nakło 0:46,27 111

Darul Jan 2003 I LO Nakło NS
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DZ 2008

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Cichorek Nadia 2008 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:52,68 160

2 Leśniewska Maja 2008 ZS-P 4 0:56,76 128

3 Charzewska Małgorzata 2008 ZS Runowo 1:01,05 103

Piechnik Zuzanna 2008 SP 2 NS

CH 2008

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Witusiński Paweł 2008 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:45,52 171

2 Głaczyński Wiktor 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:48,88 138

3 Młynarczyk Nikodem 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:55,55 94

4 Biernacki Wiktor 2008 ZS-P 4 0:55,85 93

5 Beger Mikołaj 2008 SP 2 0:57,84 84

6 Janicki Filip 2008 SP 2 0:58,44 81

7 Górka Kacper 2008 SP 2 1:02,90 65

8 Poskrop Szymon 2008 ZS-P 4 1:03,39 64

Perdoch Filip 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Pakulski Jakub 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Biel Rafał 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Gardocki Bartosz 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

DZ 2007

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Bąk Bogna 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:45,38 250

2 Sztuba Marietta 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:48,15 209

3 Musiał Michalina 2007 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:49,64 191

4 Kaszubowska Jagoda 2007 ZS-P 3 0:57,21 125

Rybarczyk Wiktoria 2007 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2007

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Lewandowski Marcel 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,85 237

2 Cegielski Konrad 2007 ZS-P 4 0:52,17 114

Łasa Mikołaj 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

DZ 2006

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Nowicka Iga 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:41,17 334

2 Grześko Kinga 2006 ZS-P 4 0:43,32 287

3 Siewkowska Iga 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:45,39 250

4 Konewka Wiktoria 2006 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:50,53 181

CH 2006

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Skubiszewski Filip 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,19 248

2 Ochendal Oliwier 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:44,10 188

3 Pastalski Hubert 2006 ZS-P 4 0:44,71 181

4 Kowalski Igor 2006 SP 2 Szubin 0:49,30 135

Beger Krystian 2006 ZS-P 4 NS
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DZ 2005 i starsze

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Bala Agnieszka 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,27 450

2 Wróblewicz Julia 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:52,67 160

Serwus Amelia 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Megger Inga 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Kowalczyk Wiktoria 2005 SP 2 Szubin NS

CH 2005 i starsi

050 Klasyczny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Szpara Maciej 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,64 388

2 Koszny Kacper 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,20 370

3 Młynarczyk Cyprian 2003 ZS Staszic Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:36,81 323

4 Tomyślak Jakub 2003 ZS Staszic Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,88 274

5 Rosenau Fabian 2005 ZS Występ/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:41,46 226
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DZ 2009 i młodsze

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Malikowska Martyna 2009 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,61 194

2 Rozpłoch Agata 2009 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:39,66 194

3 Latos Marcelina 2009 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,81 154

4 Urbańska Alicja 2009 ZS-P 4 0:43,30 149

5 Dubkowska Maja 2009 ZS-P 4 0:43,32 149

6 Nowicka Tatiana 2009 ZS-P 4 0:46,53 120

7 Skiba Agata 2010 ZS-P 4 0:49,04 103

8 Ziemkowska Julia 2009 SP 2 0:49,16 102

9 Szewczyk Zuzanna 2009 SP 2 0:53,18 81

10 Mazur Lena 2010 ZS-P 4 0:53,62 79

11 Przygoda Blanka 2009 ZS-P 4 0:55,10 73

12 Mycek Weronika 2010 ZS-P 4 1:01,17 53

13 Chichorek Nicola 2009 SP 2 1:05,40 44

Zwolińska Zofia 2009 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Gardocka Maja 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Busa Marika 2009 SP 2 NS

Kowalska Helena 2009 ZSP Paterek NS

Kobus Helena 2011 SP Kołaczkowo NS

Zmudzińska Julia 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2009 i młodsi

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Gacka Ignacy 2009 SP 2 0:43,29 103

2 Młynarczyk Gabriel 2009 SP Mrocza 0:44,97 92

3 Ksobiak Kamil 2009 SP 2 0:46,05 86

4 Żyliński Vadim 2010 ZS-P 4 0:46,24 85

5 Gniatczyk Vincent 2009 ZS-P 4 0:52,64 58

6 Rajek Wojciech 2011 ZS-P 4 0:54,37 52

7 Lewandowski Jakub 2010 ZS-P 4 0:54,47 52

8 Kufel Wiktor 2010 ZS-P 4 0:55,36 50

9 Rajek Bartosz 2009 ZS-P 4 0:56,08 48

10 Marciniak Daniel 2009 ZS-P 4 0:57,09 45

11 Bembnista Szymon 2010 ZS-P 4 0:57,32 45

12 Bryś Cyprian 2009 ZS-P 4 0:57,85 43

13 Spitza Natan 2009 ZS-P 4 0:58,00 43

14 Heftowicz Michał 2010 ZS-P 4 0:58,63 42

15 Wojciechowski Wiktor 2010 ZS-P 4 0:59,36 40

16 Sobczak Klaudiusz 2009 SP 2 0:59,87 39

Charczun Krzysztof 2010 ZS-P 4 NS

Olejarz Marcel 2009 ZS-P 4 NS

Brzeziński Marceli 2009 ZS-P 4 NS

Krzoska Michał 2009 ZS-P 3 NS

Rybarczyk Adam 2009 ZS-P 4 NS

Bury Olivier 2010 ZS-P 4 NS
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DZ 2008

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Kleczewska Patrycja 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,75 264

2 Leśniewska Maja 2008 ZS-P 4 0:41,61 168

3 Chyła Nel 2008 ZS-P 4 0:42,48 158

4 Nowek Wiktoria 2008 ZS-P 3 0:44,19 140

5 Cichorek Nadia 2008 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:45,75 126

6 Brukwicka Zofia 2008 ZS-P 4 0:49,69 99

7 Świtalska Dominika 2008 SP Sipiory 0:55,42 71

8 Krakowska Julia 2008 SP 2 0:56,44 68

9 Kraińska Oliwia 2008 ZS-P 4 0:59,58 58

Ignasiak Nadia 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Piechnik Zuzanna 2008 SP 2 NS

Grzybowska Laura 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Smolińska Eliza 2008 ZS-P 3 NS

Jankowska Julia 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2008

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Dytman Dominik 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,53 242

2 Witusiński Paweł 2008 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:37,49 158

3 Okoniewski Franciszek 2008 ZSP Ślesin 0:38,42 147

4 Głaczyński Wiktor 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:40,13 129

5 Młynarczyk Nikodem 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:44,00 98

6 Wojciechowski Nikodem 2008 ZS-P 4 0:45,58 88

7 Biernacki Wiktor 2008 ZS-P 4 0:50,23 66

8 Białka Tymoteusz 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:52,76 57

9 Poskrop Szymon 2008 ZS-P 4 0:53,79 54

10 Szurik Aleksander 2008 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:57,12 45

Nowak Filip 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Biel Rafał 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Grześko Hubert 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Pokrant Gracjan 2008 ZS-P 4 NS

Stachowski Igor 2008 SP 2 NS

Beger Mikołaj 2008 SP 2 NS
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DZ 2007

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Gajewska Olga 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,72 289

2 Sztuba Marietta 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,11 218

3 Koth Kinga 2007 SP 2 0:42,11 162

4 Kaszubowska Jagoda 2007 ZS-P 3 0:52,31 85

Bartyzel Oliwia 2007 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Kamińska Małgorzata 2007 ZS-P 3 NS

Jendrzejewska Jagoda 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Rybarczyk Wiktoria 2007 ZS-P 4 NS

Dróbka Zuzanna 2007 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2007

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Lewandowski Marcel 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,85 235

2 Boinski Alan 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,87 235

3 Tyll Mateusz 2007 ZS-P 4 0:36,70 169

4 Cegielski Konrad 2007 ZS-P 4 0:42,25 111

5 Reinke Krzysztof 2007 SP 2 0:45,18 91

6 Sekulski Dominik 2007 ZS-P 4 0:47,97 76

Łasa Mikołaj 2007 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Bembnista Dawid 2007 ZS-P 4 NS

DZ 2006

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Latzka Lena 2006 ZSP Ślesin/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,00 307

2 Stempowska Oliwia 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:34,41 296

3 Siewkowska Iga 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:38,55 211

4 Grześko Kinga 2006 ZS-P 4 0:38,90 205

5 Konewka Wiktoria 2006 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:42,72 155

Januszewska Maria 2006 ZS-P 4 NS

CH 2006

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Domański Franciszek 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:28,52 359

2 Waniak Radosław 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:29,96 310

3 Markuszewski Aleksander 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:30,12 305

4 Kalisz Dominik 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:32,58 241

5 Kalka Oliwier 2006 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,12 192

6 Pastalski Hubert 2006 ZS-P 4 0:36,38 173

7 Beger Krystian 2006 ZS-P 4 0:39,38 137

8 Kowalski Igor 2006 SP 2 Szubin 0:40,36 127

9 Kuboń Aleksander 2006 ZS-P 4 0:42,85 106
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DZ 2005 i starsze

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Bzdawka Lena 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:29,89 452

2 Pater Martyna 2003 ZS 15 Bydgoszcz 0:31,44 388

3 Wróblewicz Oliwia 2004 I LO Nakło 0:47,96 110

Karmowska Wiktoria 2005 ZS Staszic Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Kowalczyk Wiktoria 2005 SP 2 Szubin NS

CH 2005 i starsi

050 Dowolny

Nazwisko i Imię Rocznik Szkoła/Klub Czas FINA2019

1 Ziomek Mikołaj 2003 I LO Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:27,16 416

2 Szcześniak Dominik 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:27,48 401

3 Tomyślak Jakub 2003 ZS Staszic Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:28,48 360

4 Koszny Kacper 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:29,23 333

5 Szurik Wiktor 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:30,22 302

6 Jankowski Miłosz 2002 I LO Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:31,08 277

7 Rosenau Fabian 2005 ZS Występ/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:33,46 222

8 Bruski Marcel 2005 ZS-P 4/UKS Czwórka Nakło 0:35,04 194

9 Lemantowicz Andrzej 2003 ZS Staszic Nakło 0:36,05 178

10 Płaczek Miłosz 2001 ZS Staszic Nakło 0:43,27 103

Baliniak Patryk 2004 ZSŻŚ Nakło/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Bzdawka Igor 2001 LO Bydgoszcz/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Kraiński Dominik 2005 SP 2/UKS Czwórka Nakło NS

Gańcza Filip 2002 ZSŻŚ Nakło NS

Bohdanowicz Przemysław 2001 ZS Staszic Nakło NS

Darul Jan 2003 I LO Nakło NS
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